SPEED DAY

WTOREK Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km
GR. B7 2011-09-27 15:20 .
Trening
okr. Czas okr gzenia R6znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia RO znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia R6 znica Czas dnia

(58) WYREBSKI tukasz

1 1:48.075 \ - 15:26:18.235
2 1:48.488 +0.413 15:28:06.723
(59) WYREBSKI Bartlomiej
1 1:49.127 - 15:26:17.535
2 1:49.955 +0.828 15:28:07.490
(17) URBANSKI Artur
1 1:52.284 +3.136 15:24:19.167
2 1:50.820 +1.672 15:26:09.987
3 1:50.599 +1.451 15:28:00.586
4 1:50.432 +1.284 15:29:51.018
5 1:49.500 +0.352 15:31:40.518
6 1:49.148 - 15:33:29.666
7 1:50.558 +1.410 15:35:20.224
8 1:50.295 +1.147 15:37:10.519
(11) GISSEL Simon
1 1:51.853 +2.059 15:24:21.135
2 1:51.690 +1.896 15:26:12.825
3 1:50.586 +0.792 15:28:03.411
4 1:51.489 +1.695 15:29:54.900
5 1:50.290 +0.496 15:31:45.190
6 1:49.794 - 15:33:34.984
7 1:50.411 +0.617 15:35:25.395
8 1:50.571 +0.777 15:37:15.966
(12) LASSE Hansen
1 1:52.747 +2.830 15:24:19.093
2 1:51.822 +1.905 15:26:10.915
3 1:51.438 +1.521 15:28:02.353
4 1:52.396 +2.479 15:29:54.749
5 1:51.451 +1.534 15:31:46.200
6 1:49.917 - 15:33:36.117
7 3:06.657 +1:16.740 15:36:42.774

(55) KRYSZAK Przemystaw

1 1:54.170 +2.670 15:25:41.348
2 1:53.019 +1.519 15:27:34.367
3 1:51.915 +0.415 15:29:26.282
4 1:51.500 - 15:31:17.782
5 1:52.607 +1.107 15:33:10.389

(39) SZERSZEN Mariusz

1 1:53.270 +0.770 15:25:30.873

2 1:53.219 +0.719 15:27:24.092

3 1:53.716 +1.216 15:20:17.808

4 1:52.635 +0.135 15:31:10.443

5 1:52.500 - 15:33:02.943

(29) SKOCZEK Adam

1 2:03.585 +2.010 15:26:49.163

2 2:02.339 +0.764 15:28:51.502

3 2:01.575 - 15:30:53.077

4 2:03.602 +2.027 15:32:56.679

5 2:02.693 +1.118 15:34:59.372
Wydrukowano: 2011-09-27 15:39:01 Licencjonowane TOMEX
WYKONANIE Orbits 3
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